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DECORATIVE LIGHTING

‘ — &
/{\ﬂ o

s

[ Iy
SHES
[ =

—

=
—— T
‘11

60-1560

360
270 135 360
LLLLLL LS 0
11 75 Yy oels L
O O

ol

m
()

390

4xG9 25W

Model: MODO013PL-04W
Collection: Modern
Series: Ring

Pendant Lamps

This product contains a light source of
energy efficiency class




